SUMMER SPECIAL TRAIN-2024

In order to clear extra rush of passengers during Summer Season,
Railways have decided to run Summer Special Express Train
between Pune Jn. & Ayodhya Cantt., as per details given below:-

01455/01456 Pune Jn. - Ayodhya Cantt. - Pune Jn. 04
Express Special Train Trips

Train No.: 01455 Train No.: 01456
ARR. | DEP. ¢ SIELONS f ARR. | DEP.
- 19:30 Pune Jn. 03:55 -
19:43 | 19:45 Chinchwad 03:28 | 03:30
21:37 | 21:40 Lonavala 02:50 | 02:55
22:10 | 22:15 Panvel 01:05 | 01:10
23:40 | 23:43 Kalyan Jn. 23:47 | 23:50
01:40 | 01:45 Igatpuri 22:05 | 22:10
03:18 | 03:20 Manmad Jn. 20:05 | 20:08
05:18 | 05:20 Jalgaon 17:32 | 17:35
05:50 | 06:00 Bhusawal Jn. 17:05 | 17:10
09:00 | 09:05 Khandwa Jn. 15:05 | 15:08
13:05 | 13:15 Itarsi Jn. 12:35 | 12:45
16:00 | 16:05 Bhopal 10:45 | 10:50
19:18 | 19:20 Bina Jn. 04:35 | 04:40
22:00 | 22:10 Virangana Laxmibai Jhansi 02:10 | 02:20
23:28 | 23:30 Orai 23:50 | 23:52
02:15 | 02:25 Kanpur Central 21:55 | 22:05
04:20 | 04:30 Lucknow 19:30 | 19:40
08:50 - Ayodhya Cantt. - 16:00

DATE OF RUN: 01455 from Pune Jn. on 03 & 07.05.2024 and 01456
from Ayodhya Cantt. on 05 & 09.05.2024.

ACCOMMODATION: AC-3 Tier, Sleeper & General.

For any kind of information such as detailed Time-Table and stations enroute etc.,
passegers are requested to contact RailMadad Helpline No. 139 or visit Indian Railways
website https://enquiry.indianrail.gov.in or NTES App.

www.railmadad.indianrailways.gov.in
Plasejoin | 7= ==, NORTHERN RAILWAY
i g—

Azadiy. i -
Loy B | Ariemahotsay 25 Your Convenience - Our Concern

Visit us at : www.nr.indianrailways.gov.in

SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE



